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1 CORRADI Dominique Sté Tir L’eurostand Lorraine 250 22 250 23 250 17 750 62
2 GUIBERT Thirry Tir Sportif de Longuenesse 250 15 249 16 250 15 749 46
3 HOLLANDER Jean Marie ACSt Martin au Laërt 250 14 249 15 250 16 749 45
3 GUIDEZ Jean Claude ACSt Martin au Laërt 250 16 250 14 249 15 749 45
5 DUPONT Michel-André Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessieres 250 10 249 13 250 14 749 37
6 BRUNEL-ORAIN Pascal Ct Sam Lesparre 250 16 249 19 249 17 748 52
7 FOULON Jacques Club de tir Marennais 250 12 249 17 248 15 747 44
8 MONJAUZE Hugues Stade Niortais Tir 248 16 249 16 249 15 746 47
9 JAMMET Daniel Les Isards De Bigorre 249 12 248 11 249 13 746 36

10 VAIREVESE Jean Pierre La Cible de Soisy 247 9 249 15 249 15 745 39
11 HOUDART Aline ACSt Martin au Laërt D 248 12 248 10 249 15 745 37
12 PECHAVY Sylvie Ct Sam Lesparre D 249 15 248 13 247 17 744 45
13 LEBOUTILLY Philippe Stc Le Creusot 248 9 249 14 247 14 744 37
14 MARINET Jean Noël Les Isards De Bigorre 247 16 248 14 248 13 743 43
15 GERAUD Joel Société Nantaise de Tir 248 18 248 13 247 10 743 41
15 COTTE Laurent Tir Sportif de Longuenesse 247 13 249 13 247 15 743 41
17 JANIAUD Alain La Cible de Soisy 248 18 246 10 248 16 742 44
18 MAILLET Jean-Paul Cible Roannaise 248 8 247 14 247 10 742 32
19 COUTURIER Richard Societe Tir Brive 247 11 249 17 245 15 741 43
20 JOURET Jean Jacues ACSt Martin au Laërt 248 13 244 10 248 12 740 35
21 GENOVESIO Robert Les Isards De Bigorre 242 9 249 13 246 14 737 36
22 TRONCHE Thierry Societe Tir Brive 249 10 240 9 248 11 737 30
23 MARINET Florence Les Isards De Bigorre D 243 10 248 11 246 8 737 29
24 ROCHE Caroline Les Isards De Bigorre 244 11 247 10 245 13 736 34
25 BRIMBOEUF René La Cible de Soisy 240 8 249 13 246 12 735 33
26 ALLOT Raymond La Cible de Soisy 243 9 248 11 244 11 735 31
27 MENARDON Pierre Les Isards De Bigorre 243 9 246 8 245 9 734 26
28 SEGOND Daniel ACSt Martin au Laërt 246 11 244 5 244 7 734 23
29 HORN Jean Marc ASOR Altkirch 247 8 243 6 243 13 733 27
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30 CHARDON Patrice St Aubin sur Mer 245 5 246 11 242 7 733 23
31 ISCH FABRICE A.T. La Claire Forêt 242 7 244 14 246 11 732 32
32 JANIAUD Pascal La Cible de Soisy 242 7 244 10 246 10 732 27
33 COUTURIER Fabien Societe Tir Brive 244 11 245 12 242 8 731 31
34 MEREAU Luc société de tir de Bavans 245 9 241 10 245 10 731 29
35 DEGREEF Patricia Ct Sam Lesparre D 245 10 242 11 242 9 729 30
36 KAISER Jean Jacques La Cible de Soisy 242 8 243 8 244 13 729 29
37 HUMBERT Philippe ACSt Martin au Laërt 234 3 247 11 246 5 727 19
38 GUILBERT Arnault ACSt Martin au Laërt 237 4 247 8 242 10 726 22
39 BENECK Denis St Georges sur Cher 246 8 239 7 240 8 725 23
40 VEJUS Renaud CATS Lyon 240 4 239 4 246 8 725 16
41 DANVER Thierry ACSt Martin au Laërt 239 8 242 8 242 4 723 20
42 WOLF Pascal Société de tir victoria Rixheim 240 7 244 7 239 3 723 17
43 HUMBERT Claudine ACSt Martin au Laërt D 237 6 239 4 243 9 719 19
44 KLEIN MICHEL A.T. La Claire Forêt 244 10 235 8 239 10 718 28
45 DHENNIN Alain Amicale Laique D'Arque 238 6 238 7 242 7 718 20
46 HATTON Raoul CJF Tir Fleury les Aubrais 245 9 229 3 243 8 717 20
47 BUREL Stéphane Société de tir victoria Rixheim 240 3 242 7 235 1 717 11
48 LURETTE Staislas ACSt Martin au Laërt 240 6 235 4 240 5 715 15
49 LAPILLONNE Joelle Cible Roannaise D 238 6 241 5 236 3 715 14
50 DE BIAGI SERGE A.T. La Claire Forêt 235 6 239 7 240 7 714 20
51 LAUWERIE Richard ACSt Martin au Laërt 234 3 242 6 238 10 714 19
52 DIRUIT Didier La Cible de Soisy 229 6 245 14 239 10 713 30
53 DEGREEF Jean-Marc Ct Sam Lesparre 239 10 233 3 240 5 712 18
54 MAIZRAT Jean-Marie Amicale Laique D'Arque 235 4 239 8 235 7 709 19
55 BURDIN Patrick Cible Roannaise 228 3 226 8 244 11 709 22
56 GUERIN Patrick société de tir de Bavans 237 9 231 5 239 7 707 21
57 FISCHER Gilles Société de tir victoria Rixheim 245 4 230 2 232 1 707 7
58 VASQUEZ Aime Cible Roannaise 222 2 240 9 241 8 703 19
59 EHRET Stéphane société de tir de Bavans 235 7 234 7 230 4 699 18
60 CHAPUIS Dominique Société de tir victoria Rixheim 228 6 236 1 232 4 696 11
61 MOLLA Michel CJF Tir Fleury les Aubrais 232 4 238 4 222 3 692 11
62 KOECHLER Cédric ASOR Altkirch 230 5 234 4 227 2 691 11
63 SANTORO Julien Société de tir victoria Rixheim 226 3 225 2 239 3 690 8
64 MADELAINE Martine St Aubin sur Mer D 224 3 235 2 230 2 689 7
65 FAUQUEUR Lionel Amicale Laique D'Arque 233 7 236 4 217 2 686 13
66 JESCHONEK Laurent société de tir de Bavans 217 7 228 3 240 8 685 18
67 MULLER Frédéric Société de tir victoria Rixheim 214 3 239 5 232 1 685 9



68 MESSERLIN Maurice ASOR Altkirch 229 3 229 8 220 2 678 13
69 FONTAINE Benoit St Aubin sur Mer 222 5 233 3 222 3 677 11
69 GRIMAUD Daniel Stade Niortais Tir 225 1 233 7 219 3 677 11
71 KIELBASA Thomas Tir Sportif de Longuenesse 211 4 221 0 210 2 642 6
72 CARUANA Laurent Stade Niortais Tir 218 3 199 3 219 4 636 10
73 TYROLE Laurent Stade Niortais Tir 205 2 216 1 210 2 631 5
74 BAUMANN David Société de tir victoria Rixheim 217 1 197 0 212 0 626 1
75 THIREZ Jean-Luc Amicale Laique D'Arque 229 5 215 4 181 3 625 12
76 REBISCHUNG Guy Société de tir victoria Rixheim 205 0 199 0 213 1 617 1
77 WINTREBERT Bruno Amicale Laique D'Arque 197 1 197 4 210 2 604 7
78 TYROLE Céline Stade Niortais Tir D 195 1 175 2 202 1 572 4
79 LHONNEUR Marc St Aubin sur Mer 182 3 200 1 180 2 562 6
80 GALISSON Pierre-Emmanuel Stade Niortais Tir 149 0 204 2 205 3 558 5
81 KALIS Christian société de tir de Bavans 187 1 188 1 173 1 548 3
82 SAVARIN Franck Société de tir victoria Rixheim 168 0 176 1 184 3 528 4
83 CORNUOT Mickaël société de tir de Bavans 155 2 131 0 152 1 438 3
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2 1 1 CORRADI Dominique Sté Tir L’eurostand Lorraine 106 6 750 44 2 750 62 1
5 2 2 GUIDEZ Jean Claude ACSt Martin au Laërt 101 4 749 56 5 749 45 3
1 2 2 BRUNEL-ORAIN Pascal Ct Sam Lesparre 101 4 750 49 1 748 52 6

9 4 4 DUPONT Michel-André Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessieres 81 4 749 44 9 749 37 5

11 5 5 HOLLANDER Jean Marie ACSt Martin au Laërt 93 3 748 48 11 749 45 3
3 6 6 FOULON Jacques Club de tir Marennais 86 4 750 42 3 747 44 7

7 7 7 PECHAVY Sylvie Ct Sam Lesparre D 92 2 749 47 7 744 45 12

14 8 8 MONJAUZE Hugues Stade Niortais Tir 94 746 47 14 746 47 8

12 9 9 LEBOUTILLY Philippe Stc Le Creusot 78 1 748 41 12 744 37 13

16 10 10 VAIREVESE Jean Pierre La Cible de Soisy 84 746 45 16 745 39 10

7 11 11 COUTURIER Richard Societe Tir Brive 90 2 749 47 7 741 43 19

17 12 12 JANIAUD Alain La Cible de Soisy 78 745 34 17 742 44 17

19 13 13 GERAUD Joël Société Nantaise de Tir 85 742 44 19 743 41 15

21 14 14 MAILLET Jean-Paul Cible Roannaise 72 740 40 21 742 32 18

30 15 15 HOUDART Aline ACSt Martin au Laërt D 66 736 29 30 745 37 11

22 16 16 JOURET Jean Jacques ACSt Martin au Laërt 73 740 38 22 740 35 20

36 17 17 JAMMET Daniel Les Isards De Bigorre 76 732 40 36 746 36 9

23 18 18 JANIAUD Pascal La Cible de Soisy 59 740 32 23 732 27 32

31 19 19 ALLOT Raymond La Cible de Soisy 52 736 21 31 735 31 26

26 20 20 MEREAU Luc Société De Tir De Bavans 63 738 34 26 731 29 34

37 20 20 TRONCHE Thierry Societe Tir Brive 63 732 33 37 737 30 22

24 22 22 DEGREEF Patricia Ct Sam Lesparre D 58 740 28 24 729 30 35

32 23 23 SEGOND Daniel ACSt Martin au Laërt 51 735 28 32 734 23 28

28 24 24 COUTURIER Fabien Societe Tir Brive 72 737 41 28 731 31 33

40 25 25 ROCHE Caroline Les Isards De Bigorre D 61 732 27 40 736 34 24

27 26 26 BENECK Denis St Georges sur Cher 53 738 30 27 725 23 39

44 27 27 CHARDON Patrice St Aubin sur Mer 46 729 23 44 733 23 30

41 28 28 KAISER Jean Jacques La Cible de Soisy 54 732 25 41 729 29 36

48 29 29 GENOVESIO Robert Les Isards De Bigorre 55 723 19 48 737 36 21
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39 30 30 HUMBERT Philippe ACSt Martin au Laërt 48 732 29 39 727 19 37

47 31 31 ISCH Fabrice A.T. La Claire Forêt 57 723 25 47 732 32 31

53 32 32 HORN Jean Marc ASOR Altkirch 50 719 23 53 733 27 29

34 33 33 BUREL Stéphane Société de tir victoria Rixheim 28 734 17 34 717 11 47

58 34 34 BRIMBOEUF René La Cible de Soisy 61 715 28 58 735 33 25

45 35 35 HATTON Raoul CJF Tir Fleury les Aubrais 40 727 20 45 717 20 46

42 36 36 DEGREEF Jean-Marc Ct Sam Lesparre 50 730 32 42 712 18 53

50 37 37 DHENNIN Alain Amicale Laique D'Arque 46 722 26 50 718 20 45

54 38 38 KLEIN Michel A.T. La Claire Forêt 48 718 20 54 718 28 44

49 39 39 MAIZRAT Jean Marie Amicale Laique D'Arque 36 723 17 49 709 19 54

64 40 40 WOLF Pascal Société de tir victoria Rixheim 33 707 16 64 723 17 42

59 41 41 LAUWERIE Richard ACSt Martin au Laërt 40 715 21 59 714 19 51

62 42 42 HUMBERT Claudine ACSt Martin au Laërt D 38 710 19 62 719 19 43

61 43 43 LAPILLONNE Joelle Cible Roannaise D 29 713 15 61 715 14 49

68 44 44 VEJUS Renaud CATS Lyon 34 698 18 68 725 16 40

60 45 45 BURDIN Patrick Cible Roannaise 39 714 17 60 709 22 55

29 46 46 JESCHONEK Laurent Société De Tir De Bavans 54 736 36 29 685 18 66

70 47 47 DANVER Thierry ACSt Martin au Laërt 33 696 13 70 723 20 41

65 48 48 DIRUIT Didier La Cible de Soisy 46 705 16 65 713 30 52

66 49 49 FISCHER Gilles Société de tir victoria Rixheim 16 704 9 66 707 7 57

72 50 50 LURETTE Stanislas ACSt Martin au Laërt 30 693 15 72 715 15 48

57 51 51 FONTAINE Benoit St Aubin sur Mer 27 716 16 57 677 11 69

71 52 52 CHAPUIS Dominique Société de tir victoria Rixheim 20 696 9 71 696 11 60

67 53 53 MOLLA Michel CJF Tir Fleury les Aubrais 31 699 20 67 692 11 61

63 54 54 MESSERLIN Maurice ASOR Altkirch 28 710 15 63 678 13 68

69 55 55 SANTORO Julien Société de tir victoria Rixheim 19 698 11 69 690 8 63

73 56 56 MULLER Frédéric Société de tir victoria Rixheim 18 692 9 73 685 9 67

77 57 57 EHRET Stéphane Société De Tir De Bavans 31 675 13 77 699 18 59

74 58 58 KOECHLER Cédric ASOR Altkirch 24 683 13 74 691 11 62

76 59 59 GRIMAUD Daniel Stade Niortais Tir 22 677 11 76 677 11 69

78 60 60 MADELAINE Martine St Aubin sur Mer D 16 662 9 78 689 7 64

75 61 61 THIREZ Jean-Luc Amicale Laique D'Arque 19 678 7 75 625 12 75

83 62 62 TYROLE Laurent Stade Niortais Tir 11 646 6 83 631 5 73

85 63 63 REBISCHUNG Guy Société de tir victoria Rixheim 6 634 5 85 617 1 76

88 64 64 BAUMANN David Société de tir victoria Rixheim 5 609 4 88 626 1 74

86 65 65 WINTREBERT Bruno Amicale Laique D'Arque 18 629 11 86 604 7 77

81 66 66 LHONNEUR Marc St Aubin sur Mer 10 656 4 81 562 6 79

87 67 67 GALISSON Pierre-EmmanuelStade Niortais Tir 11 614 6 87 558 5 80
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93 68 68 FAUQUEUR Lionel Amicale Laique D'Arque 18 457 5 93 686 13 65

90 69 69 SAVARIN Franck Société de tir victoria Rixheim 7 563 3 90 528 4 82

90 70 70 CORNUOT Mickaël Société De Tir De Bavans 6 563 3 90 438 3 83

94 71 71 TYROLE Céline Stade Niortais Tir D 983 7 411 3 94 572 4 78

3 72 72 PECHAVY Christian Ct Sam Lesparre 750 42 3 750 42 3
6 73 73 SEGUINOT Guy Stprv St Hilaire De Riez 749 51 2 749 51 6

74 74 GUIBERT Thirry Tir Sportif de Longuenesse 749 46 2 749 46 2
10 75 75 FRANCOIS Valérie Raismes Vicoigne D 749 37 2 749 37 10

13 76 76 BALTER Serge CATS Lyon 746 48 746 48 13

14 77 77 BALTER Cécile CATS Lyon D 746 47 746 47 14

78 78 MARINET Jean Noel Les Isards De Bigorre 743 43 743 43 14

79 79 COTTE Laurent Tir Sportif de Longuenesse 743 41 743 41 15

18 80 80 FRANCOIS Jean Christophe Raismes Vicoigne 743 38 1 743 38 18

20 81 81 BOULANGEOT Daniel Stprv St Hilaire De Riez 742 37 742 37 20

25 82 82 LOUBIER Jean Louis Lyon Tir 739 31 739 31 25

83 83 MARINET Florence Les Isards De Bigorre D 737 29 737 29 23

33 84 84 MÉNARDON Pierre Les Isards De Bigorre 735 21 735 21 33

85 85 MENARDON Pierre Les Isards De Bigorre 734 26 734 26 27

35 86 86 TABUTEAU Francky La Cible de Soisy 733 26 733 26 35

38 87 87 DEBRABANT Hugues Raismes Vicoigne 732 31 732 31 38

43 88 88 WATELLE Alain Amicale Laique D'Arque 730 25 730 25 43

89 89 GUILBERT Arnauld ACSt Martin au Laërt 726 22 726 22 38

46 90 90 LECOMTE Patrick Raismes Vicoigne 723 28 723 28 46

50 91 91 DECOSSE Laurence CATS Lyon D 722 26 722 26 50

52 92 92 DEBRABANT Jean-Paul Raismes Vicoigne 722 24 722 24 52

55 93 93 BURRI Eric CATS Lyon 717 27 717 27 55

56 94 94 LEPINOY Christophe Raismes Vicoigne 717 24 717 24 56

95 95 DE BIAGI Serge A.T. La Claire Forêt 714 20 714 20 50

96 96 GUERIN Patrick Société De Tir De Bavans 707 21 707 21 56

97 97 VASQUEZ Aime Cible Roannaise 703 19 703 19 58

79 98 98 DUBOIS Dorothée Amicale Laique D'Arque D 658 15 658 15 79

80 99 99 BELCHI François St Aubin sur Mer 658 8 658 8 80

82 100 100 VERGNE Pascal Societe Tir Brive 648 8 648 8 82

84 101 101 SANSEIGNE Daniel Société De Tir De Bavans 644 7 644 7 84

102 102 KIELBASA Thomas Tir Sportif de Longuenesse 642 6 642 6 71

103 103 CARUANA Laurent Stade Niortais Tir 636 10 636 10 72

89 104 104 DUBOIS Louise Amicale Laique D'Arque D 600 7 600 7 89

92 105 105 BRAUD Jacques Stade Niortais Tir 551 5 551 5 92
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106 106 KALIS Christian Société De Tir De Bavans 548 3 548 3 81
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